
2013 NRA International Air Rifle Junior Sectional Hudson, NH 02/23/2013

Match 1 Match 1 Match 1 Match 1 Match 1

Standing Standing Standing Standing

First Name Last name Cat Relay Point Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Grand Total Awards

MacKenzie Martin IJ 2 3 98 95 97 97 387 Match Winner

Joe Nikiforakis IJ 1 6 98 94 98 96 386 2nd

Brendan Whitaker IJ 2 6 92 98 95 93 378 3rd

Tyler Lefebvre IJ 3 5 91 94 93 95 373 High IJ/SJ

Elizabeth Dutton SJ 3 6 92 95 90 92 369 2nd IJ/SJ

Andrew Solomonides IJ 2 7 88 94 93 93 368 3rd IJ/SJ

Zach Wambsganss SJ 3 1 93 89 93 90 365

Tobin Sanctuary IJ 2 8 91 90 91 90 362

Christopher Rooney J 3 3 89 92 91 87 359 High J

Bailey Urbach IJ 1 3 90 89 92 87 358

Liana Squeglia SJ 2 5 93 85 87 92 357

Lacey Hamelin J 2 1 90 88 91 88 357

Abby Monique IJ 1 7 89 87 91 89 356

Ryan Darrow J 3 7 85 94 92 85 356

AJ Carmody IJ 3 2 92 90 89 85 356

Adam Levesque IJ 2 4 92 85 89 89 355

Albert Miller J 3 4 92 87 78 87 344

Joy Ryan IJ 1 4 86 85 82 87 340

Grace Hackler IJ 1 2 82 84 88 84 338

Greg Ganio IJ 1 1 83 81 85 84 333

Colleen O'Shea J 3 8 85 83 86 79 333

Joe Ryan J 1 5 70 80 71 68 289

Aaron Bresnick IJ 2 2 56 78 57 64 255

Lucas Maxfield IJ 1 8 66 69 52 67 254



2013 NRA International Air Rifle Junior Sectional (TEAMS) Hudson, NH 02/23/2013 1

Cat

Taunton Marksmanship unit Maroon IJ Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total Match Winner

MacKenzie Martin IJ 98 95 97 97 387

Brendan Whitaker IJ 92 98 95 93 378

Tyler Leferve IJ 91 94 93 95 373

281 287 285 285 1138

Ferry Brook Junior Shooters - GOLD TEAM J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total 2nd Team

Joe Nikiforakis IJ 98 94 98 96 386

Lacey Hamelin J 90 88 91 88 357

Andrew Solomonides IJ 88 94 93 93 368

276 276 282 277 1111

HFGJRT - Campions SJ Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Elizabeth Dutton SJ 92 95 90 92 369

Zach Wambsganss SJ 93 89 93 90 365

Liana Squeglia SJ 93 85 87 92 357

alt: Bailey Urbach 278 269 270 274 1091

Maspenock Precision J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Chriss Rooney J 89 92 91 87 359

Ryan Darrow J 85 94 92 85 356

A.J. Carmoody IJ 92 90 89 85 356

266 276 272 257 1071

Ferry Brook Junior Shooters - SILVER TEAM IJ Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Tobin Sanctuary IJ 91 90 91 90 362

Grace Hackler IJ 82 84 88 84 338

Adam Levesque IJ 92 85 89 89 355

265 259 268 263 1055

Ferry Brook Junior Shooters - BRONZE TEAM J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Albert Miller J 92 87 78 87 344

Greg Ganio IJ 83 81 85 84 333

Joy Ryan  IJ 86 85 82 87 340

261 253 245 258 1017

Ferry Brook Junior Shooters - COPPER TEAM J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Joe Ryan  J 70 80 71 68 289

Lucas Maxfield IJ 66 69 67 52 254

Aaron Bresnick IJ 56 78 57 64 255

192 227 195 184 798

Teams


